THE DATASHEET OF
LTC4412IS6#TRPBF
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
LTC4412
1
4412fb
For more information www.linear.com/LTC4412
Typical Application

6-LEAD PLASTIC TSOT-23
TJMAX = 150°C, θJA = 230°C/W
Order Information
LEAD FREE FINISH TAPE AND REEL PART MARKING* PACKAGE DESCRIPTION TEMPERATURE RANGE
LTC4412ES6#PBF LTC4412ES6#TRPBF LTA2 6-Lead Plastic TSOT-23 –40°C to 85°C
LTC4412IS6#PBF LTC4412IS6#TRPBF LTA2 6-Lead Plastic TSOT-23 –40°C to 85°C
LTC4412HS6#PBF LTC4412HS6#TRPBF LTA2 6-Lead Plastic TSOT-23 –40°C to 150°C
LTC4412MPS6#PBF LTC4412MPS6#TRPBF LTA2 6-Lead Plastic TSOT-23 –55°C to 150°C
LEAD BASED FINISH TAPE AND REEL PART MARKING* PACKAGE DESCRIPTION TEMPERATURE RANGE
LTC4412ES6 LTC4412ES6#TR LTA2 6-Lead Plastic TSOT-23 –40°C to 85°C
LTC4412IS6 LTC4412IS6#TR LTA2 6-Lead Plastic TSOT-23 –40°C to 85°C
LTC4412HS6 LTC4412HS6#TR LTA2 6-Lead Plastic TSOT-23 –40°C to 150°C